Right Engineers & Equipment India Private Limited(In Liquidation)

Secured Creditors

Sl.no |Name Of Financial Creditor

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted

Amount Rejected

Sir M Visvesvaraya Co-
operative Bank Limited

=y

17,45,48,625.00

17,44,40,246.41

1,08,378.59

Total

17,45,48,625.00

17,44,40,246.41

1,08,378.59




